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Parts List DCC1054 COMPRESSOR 1

Item Part Number Qty Part Description General Description Other Info  Repair Inst Markets
1 N545678 1 CLAMSHELL SET No QW
2 330019-03 2 SCREW No QW
3 D25731 5 ISOLATOR No Qw
4 N464139 1 FAN No QW
5 330045-45 5 SCREW No QW
6 N474052 2 HOSE No QW
7 N468425 1 KNOB No QW
8 N525104 1 COVER No QW
9 N503522 6 NUT No QW
10 N468136 1 HANDLE No QW
11 330019-13 15 SCREW No QW
22 N497791 1 VALVE No Qw
23 N535956 1 CONNECTOR No QW
24 N072023 1 DRAIN COCK No QW
30 CAC-1206-1 2 CLAMP No Qw
41  N471937 2 CLAMSHELL SET No QW
42 SSF-8131 1 NUT No QW
43 N462179 4 ISOLATOR No Qw
44  D29381 4 SCREW No QW
46  N513762 6 SCREW No QW
47  N539601 4 SCREW No Qw
51 N545679 1 CONTROL MODULE SA No QW
52 N545683 1 RAIL SA No QW
56  N492635 1 TUBE OUTLET No Qw
57 N473898 1 CONNECTOR No QW
58 N632049 1 SWITCH No QW
59 .N524747 1 PRESSURE GAUGE No QW
60  N524749 1 MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY No QW
61  N538265 1 CONNECTOR No QW
62 © TIA-4150 1 VALVE No QW
101 N545682 1 ROTOR SA No QW
103 330019-06 4 SCREW No QW

Page 1



Item Part Number

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
821
822
866
867
871

N545681
N498334
N478078
N480941
N478077
N478084
330045-50
N492492
N471103
N514786
N514783
N473851
N462141
N473860

Parts List DCC1054 COMPRESSOR 1

Qty Part Description

CON ROD SA
CYLINDER

O RING

PLATE

O RING

HEAD

SCREW

CONNECTOR

COVER

RATING PLATE

WARNING LABEL

BATTERY 3 X18V-6.0AH-108WH
SAFETY CAP

CHARGER QW

General Description

Page 2

Other Info

Repair Inst

Markets

QW
QW
QW
QW
QW
QW
QW
QW
QW
QW
QW
QW
QW
QW



